Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Model Number Description mm/in.
Lexan Weld Shield Kit for PA4600
PA4600WS-1
PA4600-1-000 weld
shield kit (1 pair)
135/5.3
PA4600WS-2
PA4600 weld shield kit
(1 pair)
180/7.1
PA4600WS-4
PA4600 weld shield kit
(2 pairs)
180/7.1
Lexan Weld Shield Kit for MS4800*
MS4800WS-0240 240 mm Kit 270/10.63
MS4800WS-0280 280 mm Kit 310/12.21
MS4800WS-0320 360 mm Kit 350/13.78
MS4800WS-0360 360 mm Kit 390/15.35
MS4800WS-0400 400 mm Kit 430/16.93
MS4800WS-0440 440 mm Kit 470/18.50
MS4800WS-0480 480 mm Kit 510/20.08
MS4800WS-0520 520 mm Kit 550/21.65
MS4800WS-0560 560 mm Kit 590/23.23
MS4800WS-0600 600 mm Kit 630/24.80
MS4800WS-0640 640 mm Kit 670/26.38
MS4800WS-0680 680 mm Kit 710/27.95
MS4800WS-0720 720 mm Kit 750/29.53
MS4800WS-0760 760 mm Kit 790/31.10
MS4800WS-0800 800 mm Kit 830/32.68
MS4800WS-0840 840 mm Kit 870/34.25
MS4800WS-0880 880 mm Kit 910/35.83
MS4800WS-0920 920 mm Kit 950/37.40
MS4800WS-0960 960 mm Kit 990/38.98
MS4800WS-1000 1000 mm Kit 1030/40.55
MS4800WS-1040 1040 mm Kit 1070/42.13
Model Number Description mm/in.
MS4800WS-1080 1080 mm Kit 1110/43.70
MS4800WS-1120 1120 mm Kit 1150/45.28
MS4800WS-1160 1160 mm Kit 1190/46.85
MS4800WS-1200 1200 mm Kit 1230/48.43
MS4800WS-1240 1240 mm Kit 1270/50.00
MS4800WS-1280 1280 mm Kit 1310/51.57
MS4800WS-1320 1320 mm Kit 1350/53.15
MS4800WS-1360 1360 mm Kit 1390/54.72
MS4800WS-1400 1400 mm Kit 1430/56.30
MS4800WS-1440 1440 mm Kit 1470/57.87
MS4800WS-1480 1480 mm Kit 1510/59.45
MS4800WS-1520 1520 mm Kit 1550/61.02
MS4800WS-1560 1560 mm Kit 1590/62.60
MS4800WS-1600 1600 mm Kit 1630/64.17
MS4800WS-1640 1640 mm Kit 1670/65.75
MS4800WS-1680 1680 mm Kit 1710/67.32
MS4800WS-1720 1720 mm Kit 1750/68.90
MS4800WS-1760 1760 mm Kit 1790/70.47
MS4800WS-1800 1800 mm Kit 1830/72.05
MS4800WS-1840 1840 mm Kit 1870/73.62
MS4800WS-1880 1880 mm Kit 1910/75.20
MS4800WS-1920 1920 mm Kit 1950/76.77
MS4800WS-1960 1960 mm Kit 1990/78.35
MS4800WS-2000 2000 mm Kit 2030/79.92
MS4800WS-2040 2040 mm Kit 2070/81.50
MS4800WS-2080 2080 mm Kit 2110/83.07
MS4800WS-2120 2120 mm Kit 2150/84.65
Accessories  Safety Light Curtains
Weld Slag Protective Shields (continued)
• Available in the full range of
sizes

in contact with the safety light
curtain.
Operating characteristics of
the light curtain are affected
by the enclosure. The range is
reduced by 10% and the effec-
tive aperture angle changes to
less than ±3°.
IP67 Enclosures
for Mounting Safety Light Curtains in Wash-down Applications
D-869
IP67 Enclosures (continued)
Dimensions—mm/in.
MS4800 IP67 Enclosure
Model Number
MS4800-IP67-0240 Kit for MS4800 240 mm
MS4800-IP67-0280 Kit for MS4800 280 mm
MS4800-IP67-0320 Kit for MS4800 320 mm
MS4800-IP67-0360 Kit for MS4800 360 mm
MS4800-IP67-0400 Kit for MS4800 400 mm
MS4800-IP67-0440 Kit for MS4800 440 mm
MS4800-IP67-0480 Kit for MS4800 480 mm
MS4800-IP67-0520 Kit for MS4800 520 mm
MS4800-IP67-0560 Kit for MS4800 560 mm
MS4800-IP67-0600 Kit for MS4800 600 mm
MS4800-IP67-0640 Kit for MS4800 640 mm
MS4800-IP67-0680 Kit for MS4800 680 mm
MS4800-IP67-0720 Kit for MS4800 720 mm
MS4800-IP67-0760 Kit for MS4800 760 mm
MS4800-IP67-0800 Kit for MS4800 800 mm
MS4800-IP67-0840 Kit for MS4800 840 mm
Model Number
MS4800-IP67-0880 Kit for MS4800 880 mm
MS4800-IP67-0920 Kit for MS4800 920 mm
MS4800-IP67-0960 Kit for MS4800 960 mm
MS4800-IP67-1000 Kit for MS4800 1000 mm
MS4800-IP67-1040 Kit for MS4800 1040 mm
MS4800-IP67-1080 Kit for MS4800 1080 mm
MS4800-IP67-1120 Kit for MS4800 1120 mm
MS4800-IP67-1160 Kit for MS4800 1160 mm
MS4800-IP67-1200 Kit for MS4800 1200 mm
MS4800-IP67-1240 Kit for MS4800 1240 mm
MS4800-IP67-1280 Kit for MS4800 1280 mm
MS4800-IP67-1320 Kit for MS4800 1320 mm
MS4800-IP67-1360 Kit for MS4800 1360 mm
MS4800-IP67-1400 Kit for MS4800 1400 mm
MS4800-IP67-1440 Kit for MS4800 1440 mm
MS4800-IP67-1480 Kit for MS4800 1480 mm
Model Number
MS4800-IP67-1520 Kit for MS4800 1520 mm
MS4800-IP67-1560 Kit for MS4800 1560 mm
MS4800-IP67-1600 Kit for MS4800 1600 mm
MS4800-IP67-1640 Kit for MS4800 1640 mm
MS4800-IP67-1680 Kit for MS4800 1680 mm
MS4800-IP67-1720 Kit for MS4800 1720 mm
MS4800-IP67-1760 Kit for MS4800 1760 mm
MS4800-IP67-1800 Kit for MS4800 1800 mm
MS4800-IP67-1840 Kit for MS4800 1840 mm
MS4800-IP67-1880 Kit for MS4800 1880 mm
MS4800-IP67-1920 Kit for MS4800 1920 mm
MS4800-IP67-1960 Kit for MS4800 1960 mm
MS4800-IP67-2000 Kit for MS4800 2000 mm
MS4800-IP67-2040 Kit for MS4800 2040 mm
MS4800-IP67-2080 Kit for MS4800 2080 mm
MS4800-IP67-2120 Kit for MS4800 2120 mm
Accessories  Safety Light Curtains
IP67 Enclosures for MS4800 (non-cascaded versions)
D-8710
MSF4800 IP67 Enclosure
Model Number
MSF4800-IP67-0240 Kit for MSF4800 240 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0280 Kit for MSF4800 280 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0320 Kit for MSF4800 320 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0360 Kit for MSF4800 360 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0400 Kit for MSF4800 400 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0440 Kit for MSF4800 440 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0480 Kit for MSF4800 480 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0520 Kit for MSF4800 520 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0560 Kit for MSF4800 560 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0600 Kit for MSF4800 600 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0640 Kit for MSF4800 640 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0680 Kit for MSF4800 680 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0720 Kit for MSF4800 720 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0760 Kit for MSF4800 760 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0800 Kit for MSF4800 800 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0840 Kit for MSF4800 840 mm
Model Number
MSF4800-IP67-0880 Kit for MSF4800 880 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0920 Kit for MSF4800 920 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0960 Kit for MSF4800 960 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1000 Kit for MSF4800 1000 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1040 Kit for MSF4800 1040 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1080 Kit for MSF4800 1080 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1120 Kit for MSF4800 1120 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1160 Kit for MSF4800 1160 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1200 Kit for MSF4800 1200 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1240 Kit for MSF4800 1240 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1280 Kit for MSF4800 1280 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1320 Kit for MSF4800 1320 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1360 Kit for MSF4800 1360 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1400 Kit for MSF4800 1400 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1440 Kit for MSF4800 1440 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1480 Kit for MSF4800 1480 mm
Model Number
MSF4800-IP67-1520 Kit for MSF4800 1520 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1560 Kit for MSF4800 1560 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1600 Kit for MSF4800 1600 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1640 Kit for MSF4800 1640 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1680 Kit for MSF4800 1680 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1720 Kit for MSF4800 1720 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1760 Kit for MSF4800 1760 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1800 Kit for MSF4800 1800 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1840 Kit for MSF4800 1840 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1880 Kit for MSF4800 1880 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1920 Kit for MSF4800 1920 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1960 Kit for MSF4800 1960 mm
MSF4800-IP67-2000 Kit for MSF4800 2000 mm
MSF4800-IP67-2040 Kit for MSF4800 2040 mm
MSF4800-IP67-2080 Kit for MSF4800 2080 mm
MSF4800-IP67-2120 Kit for MSF4800 2120 mm
SEGMENT
FIRST
Accessories  Safety Light Curtains
IP67 Enclosures (continued)